20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D

History Note:

.0701
.0702
.0703
.0704
.0705
.0706
.0707
.0708

SECTION .0700 - OUTPATIENT BENEFITS

BENEFIT PROVISION
ACCIDENTAL INJURY

MEDICAL EMERGENCIES
HOSPITAL OPERATIONS
RADIATION THERAPY
PATHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION
TESTS AND PROCEDURES
GENERAL PROVISIONS

Authority G.S. 135-33; 135-6(f);
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. September 21, 1977.



