SECTION .0700 - OUTPATIENT BENEFITS

20 NCAC 02D .0701	BENEFIT PROVISION
20 NCAC 02D .0702	ACCIDENTAL INJURY
20 NCAC 02D .0703	MEDICAL EMERGENCIES
20 NCAC 02D .0704	HOSPITAL OPERATIONS
20 NCAC 02D .0705	RADIATION THERAPY
20 NCAC 02D .0706	PATHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION
20 NCAC 02D .0707	TESTS AND PROCEDURES
20 NCAC 02D .0708	GENERAL PROVISIONS

History Note:

Authority G.S. 135-33; 135-6(f); Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. September 21, 1977.